
Elko Speedway

Hornets Feature 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished11

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished23

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished34

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished45

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished57

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished66

Brian Adams0 Shakopee, Mn Finished710

Craig Allers22 Farmington, MN Finished88

Michael Weiss89 Bloomington, MN Finished92

Logan Vincent27 Kilkenny, MN Finished109

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished1111

Jack Barclay82B Carver, MN Finished1212

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished1313

Joseph Halvorson48 Elk River, MN Finished1414

Blake Jacobson09 Burnsville, MN Finished1515

Hornets Heat 1 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Craig Allers22 Farmington, MN Finished13

Brandon Plekkenpol55 Shakopee, MN Finished24

Justin Schelitzche14 Lester, Mn Finished38

Michael Weiss89 Bloomington, MN Finished41

Logan Vincent27 Kilkenny, MN Finished57

Ridge Oien7 Bloomington, MN Finished66

Luke Geisler5 Richfield, MN Finished75

Blake Jacobson09 Burnsville, MN Finished82

Hornets Heat 2 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Alex Vincent36V Owatonna, MN Finished14

Michael Wachs Jr3 Shakopee, MN Finished21

Ashley Bell41B Lester Praire, MN Finished33

Brandon Olson36B Mpls, Mn Finished45

Brian Adams0 Shakopee, Mn Finished56

Jack Barclay82B Carver, MN Finished62

Joseph Halvorson48 Elk River, MN Finished77

Legends Feature 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished16

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished210

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished31



Elko Speedway

Legends Feature 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished416

Robert Thurston2T Olivia, MN Finished511

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished615

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished713

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished88

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished912

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished105

Todd Tracy03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished114

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished1214

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished1317

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished1420

Damon Stusek43 Cedar, MN Finished1519

Davis Silver3 Mendota Heights, MN Finished1621

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN Finished172

Baseth Ryan29 , Finished1822

John Quigley52 Maple Grove, MN Finished1923

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished207

Matthew Ostdiek40O Lakeville, MN Finished2124

Shon Jacobsen22 Oak Grove, MN DNF229

Dalton Lamont55 Elko , MN DNF2318

Jake Varnum35 Morris, Mn DNF243

Legends Heat 1 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Travis Warling90 Oakdale, MN Finished12

Jackson Lewis7L Lakeville, MN Finished21

Cole Klein8 Rogers, MN Finished33

Derek Lemke71 Shakopee, MN Finished411

Todd Tracy03 Belle Plaine , MN Finished54

Jessie Mahoney11M Bloomington, MN Finished66

Bruce Allen33 Chanhassen, MN Finished710

Matt Allen16 Chanhassen, MN Finished87

Mike Grostyan70 Maple Grove, MN Finished98

Damon Stusek43 Cedar, MN Finished109

Davis Silver3 Mendota Heights, MN Finished115

Legends Heat 2 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Robert Thurston2T Olivia, MN Finished11

Shon Jacobsen22 Oak Grove, MN Finished25

Tim Brockhouse13 Webster, MN Finished37

Hans Roeschli21 New Prague, MN Finished43

Jake Varnum35 Morris, Mn Finished52



Elko Speedway

Legends Heat 2 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Will McCully26 Rochester, MN Finished69

Alex Braseth20B Ulen, MN Finished74

Greg Erhardt31 Forest Lake, MN Finished811

Dalton Lamont55 Elko , MN Finished96

Joe Gorenflo9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished108

Baseth Ryan29 , Finished1113

John Quigley52 Maple Grove, MN Finished1212

Matthew Ostdiek40O Lakeville, MN DNS1310

Power Stock Feature 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished14

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished28

Tom Quade53 Bloomington, MN Finished33

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished49

Dan Streiff1 Lakeville, MN Finished511

Eric Prindle63 Ramsey, MN Finished616

Kyle Campbell15 Belle Plaine, MN Finished714

Michael Stoer08 Prior Lake, MN Finished810

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished91

Joe Prusak66P Jordan, MN Finished1012

Brandon Olson36 Mpls, Mn Finished1113

Ryan Varner3 Minnetonka, MN Finished127

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished1318

Andrew Bisck74 Belle Plaine, MN Finished1415

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished155

Joey Prusak6 Minnetonka, MN DNF162

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN DNF176

Tim Hollen54 Richfield, MN DNS1819

James Tich113 Crystal, MN DNS1917

Power Stock Heat 1 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Dan Streiff1 Lakeville, MN Finished11

Thomas Doten62 St Paul, MN Finished23

Ryan Varner3 Minnetonka, MN Finished34

Nick Oxborough88 Savage, MN Finished46

Tom Quade53 Bloomington, MN Finished58

Darin Patnode27 Lonsdale, MN Finished69

Brandon Olson36 Mpls, Mn Finished75

Andrew Bisck74 Belle Plaine, MN Finished810

James Tich113 Crystal, MN Finished92

Tim Hollen54 Richfield, MN Finished107



Elko Speedway

Power Stock Heat 2 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Michael Stoer08 Prior Lake, MN Finished12

Bryce  Blohm 37 Lakeville, MN Finished27

Taylor Goldman8 Minnetonka, MN Finished35

Brandon Petersen7 Faribault, MN Finished44

Joey Prusak6 Minnetonka, MN Finished58

Joe Prusak66P Jordan, MN Finished63

Kyle Campbell15 Belle Plaine, MN Finished71

Eric Prindle63 Ramsey, MN Finished89

Paul Hamilton56 Hastings, MN Finished96

Super Late Model Dbl Feature One 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished18

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished23

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished35

Paul Paine27 Mound, Mn Finished42

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished56

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished613

Derek Lemke17L Shakopee, MN Finished714

Joey Garofalo02 Lakeville, MN Finished84

Billy Mohn8 Lakeville, MN Finished911

Matt Goede28 New Germany, MN Finished1010

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished117

Hunter Covell-Paine7 Mound, MN Finished121

Joey Miller15 Lakeville , MN DNF1312

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN DNF149

Nick Panitzke22P Lakeville, MN DNF1515

Super Late Model Dbl Feature Two 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Billy Mohn8 Lakeville, MN Finished11

Steve Anderson50 Lakeville, MN Finished24

Jacob Goede72 Carver, MN Finished38

Chad Walen52 Prior Lake, MN Finished46

Matt Goede28 New Germany, MN Finished59

Mark Lamoreaux26 Bloomington, MN Finished67

Chris Marek3M Lakeville, MN Finished73

Joey Miller15 Lakeville , MN Finished812

Derek Lemke17L Shakopee, MN Finished914

Rick Burns33 Veseli, MN Finished1010

Joey Garofalo02 Lakeville, MN Finished112

Paul Paine27 Mound, Mn DNF125

Hunter Covell-Paine7 Mound, MN DNF1311



Elko Speedway

Super Late Model Dbl Feature Two 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Nick Panitzke22P Lakeville, MN DNS1415

Donny Reuvers41 Dundas, MN DNS1513

Thunder Car Feature 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished13

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished27

Jeff Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished31

Eric Campbell25 Lonsdale, MN Finished410

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished55

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished612

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished714

Devin Schmidt20 Belle Plaine, Mn Finished88

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished94

Tina Davis18 Rosemount, MN Finished1016

Norm Grabinger92 Medford, MN Finished119

Adam Wiebusch9 Shakopee, MN Finished1217

Jason Novak88 Farmington, MN Finished1318

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished1413

Jason Lindsey37 Bloomington, MN Finished1520

Don Whitebear55 Red Wing, MN Finished1611

Keith Paulsrud75 Rogers, MN Finished1715

John (Jack) Larson55L Edina, MN DNF1819

Charlie Pehrson6 Prior Lake, MN DNF192

Tony Holm14H Prior Lake, MN DNF206

Thunder Car Heat 1 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Jeremy Wolff32 Chaska, MN Finished11

Eric Campbell25 Lonsdale, MN Finished25

Devin Schmidt20 Belle Plaine, Mn Finished37

Tony Holm14H Prior Lake, MN Finished44

Dave Reed52 Plymouth, MN Finished53

Charlie Pehrson6 Prior Lake, MN Finished69

Michael Hanson19 Burnsville, MN Finished78

Keith Paulsrud75 Rogers, MN Finished86

Adam Wiebusch9 Shakopee, MN DNS910

John (Jack) Larson55L Edina, MN DNF102

Thunder Car Heat 2 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Don Whitebear55 Red Wing, MN Finished12



Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Heat 2 6/11/2016

Car # Driver HometownFinishStart

Norm Grabinger92 Medford, MN Finished21

Conrad Jorgenson3 Lakeville, MN Finished34

Dillon Sellner07 Farmington, MN Finished43

Ted Reuvers8 Dundas, MN Finished56

Jeff Partington48 Farmington, MN Finished65

Brent Kane99 Lonsdale, MN Finished79

Tina Davis18 Rosemount, MN Finished87

Jason Novak88 Farmington, MN Finished910

Jason Lindsey37 Bloomington, MN Finished108


